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$439,000

2000 N BAYSHORE DR # 619, MIAMI FL
33137
https://www.bravoregroup.com

**REDUCED BELOW MARKET**Property tax bill shows a 2-BR, 1.5
BR condo**Featuring serene palm tree and pool vistas! Well
distributed w/elegant grey marble floors throughout, exuding
elegance. Large eat-in kitchen*2nd bedroom/den is triangle
shaped, smaller in size and perfect for use as home office, guest-
or kids-room*Full-service condo offering 24/7 security, front desk,
valet, e-car charging stations, […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CITE CONDO

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 977 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $846

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $6,110

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 5 months ago Original List Price: $470,000

DOM: 138 MLS ID: A11616175

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 436 Building Area Total: 977 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 6 Parking Features: 1 Space,
Assigned, Covered

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Smoke Detector,
Secured Garage/Parking, Guard At Site, Lobby Secured

View: Garden View, Pool Area View

Building Name: Cite condos Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 6 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub
& Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1,
Open Balcony

Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Impact Glass, Blinds Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air, Electric

Interior Features: Lobby, Elevator, Fire Sprinklers, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Marble, Tile

Frontage Type: Bay


